

Ê
SLP(C)... 5445 OF 2001

ITEM No.10

Court No.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(CC5445)

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2001 in RP 664/99
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL SURI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 31/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Satinder S. Gulati, Adv
Mr. S.V. Tambwekar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Leave is given to file additional documents
containing the correctt copy of Annexure P-12. List this
matter after three weeks.

.SP1

(Anita Kashyap)
A.R.

(D.D. Jindal)
A.R.