

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 74 OF 2003

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL SURI

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the counsel for the appellant to comply with the office report within two weeks otherwise the interim order granted by this court shall be vacated.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master